
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-5493

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/14/2018

Title: Ordinance amending the existing Funding Agreement with Hemisfair Park Area Redevelopment
Corporation to increase the agreement by $1,318,566 for a total of $5,811,403.71 for capital
management of HPARC related projects located in Council District 1. [Lori Houston, Assistant City
Manager, Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. HPARC Amendment - Partially Executed, 2. FI Form-HPARC - R1, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance
2018-06-14-0456, 5. Staff Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Motion to ApproveCity Council A Session6/14/2018 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

